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LUKA pricelist

‘o - body  cover B C D E F G H I J BEM25 B EM30 B EM35
PlAH | Akl | BiAA A& BAH | AEMEE| BAA KEMEE| BiAd REMEE| BAd | REGEE| BAA REMEE| FAA | REEE| BiAd AEEE BOAH | REEE| PlAA | A BAd AEEE

FHEYT7 269,280 bodycover| 85,800 78,000 91,080 82,800199,000 90,000[113,520 103,200(128,040| 116,400| 142,560| 129,600 158,400/ 144,000] 172,920/ 157,200| 190,080/ 172,800 - - -

1 SA 2250/2150,/2050 244,800 | cushioncover| 40,920 37,200 42,240 38,400]47,520| 43,200|55,440| 50,400 |62,040| 56,40069,960| 63,600 | 76,560 69,600 (83,160 75,600(87,120| 79,200 - - -
EE-BA# | total 396,000\360,000 402,600/ 366,000{415,800 378,000/438,240| 398,400(459,360 417,600{481,800|438,000|504,240| 458,400 525,360]477,600 546,480/496,800/802,560(729,600(900,240|818,400| 947,760 861,600

YT 224,400 bodycover| 71,500 65,000 | 75,900/ 69,000 |82,500 75,000 (94,600 86,000 106,700 97,000 |118,800|108,000|132,000 120,000 144,100 131,000| 158,400 144,000 - - -

2 SA 1950 204,000 | cushioncover|] 34,100 31,000 | 35,200/ 32,000]39,600| 36,000]46,200 42,00051,700| 47,000 |58,300| 53,000 |63,800| 58,000 (69,300 63,000 (72,600 66,000 - - -
EB-#2A#H|  total 330,000\300,000 335,500/ 305,000(346,500 315,000/ 365,200| 332,000{ 382,800 348,000{401,500|365,000|420,200| 382,000 437,800\398,000 455,400 414,000/ 668,800 608,000f 750,200 682,000| 789,800/ 718,000

ﬁﬁfj“j77 246,840 bodycover| 78,650 71,500 |83,490 75,900]90,750 82,500|104,060 94,600 117,370 106,700|130,680|118,800{ 145,200/ 132,000] 158,510/ 144,100| 174,240/ 158,400 - - -
3 SA 1850 224,400 |cushioncover| 37,510 34,100 [ 38,720/ 35,200 | 43,560 39,600 | 50,820 46,200 [56,870 51,700 |64,130| 58,300 [ 70,180 63,800 76,230 69,300 79,860 72,600 - - -
tB-BiA# | total 363,000‘330,000 369,050/335,500(381,150 346,500/401,720| 365,200(421,080  382,800{441,650/401,500|462,220|420,200 481,580‘437,800 500,940|455,400( 735,680|668,800| 825,220| 750,200 868,780789,800

EHEYT7 209,000 | bodycover| 63,800 58,000|69,300 63,000|75,900 69,000|85,800 78,000(99,000| 90,000 |110,000|100,000{121,000|110,000] 132,000/ 120,000| 143,000 130,000 - - -

4 SA 1750 190,000 | cushioncover| 30,800 28,000 [ 33,000| 30,000 | 36,300 33,000 (41,800 38,000|46,200 42,000|50,600| 46,000|57,200| 52,000 |60,500  55,00066,000| 60,000 - - -
ER&-BiA# | total 303,600‘276,000 311,300/283,000{321,200 292,000/ 336,600| 306,000| 354,200 322,000{ 369,600/ 336,000|387,200| 352,000 401,500‘365,000 418,000 380,000/611,600|556,000{684,200 622,000] 720,500/ 655,000

ﬁ’f%b‘/77 178,200 | bodycover| 46,200| 42,000 | 48,840| 44,400 (52,800 48,000 |60,720| 55,200 (69,960 63,600 |77,880| 70,800 | 85,800 78,000]93,720 85,200|101,640 92,400 - - -
5 M 1850/1750/1650 | 162,000 | cushioncover] 33,000/ 30,000 | 36,960 33,600(39,600 36,000 (44,880 40,800|50,160 45,600 |55,440| 50,400 (62,040  56,400(67,320 61,200]73,920 67,200 - - -
/1550/1450 EE-BA# | total 257,400‘234,000 264,000/240,000{270,600 246,000/283,800|258,000{298,320 271,200{311,520/283,200| 326,040/ 296,400 339,240’308,400 353,760/321,600|517,440{470,400|576,840|524,400| 607,200 552,000
FHELY 7 148,500 | bodycover| 38,500| 35,000 [40,700| 37,000 | 44,000 40,000 50,600 46,000 |58,300| 53,000|64,900| 59,000|71,500| 65,00078,100 71,000|84,700| 77,000 - - -
6 M 1350 135,000 | cushioncover| 27,500 25,000 [ 30,800/ 28,000 | 33,000 30,000 (37,400 34,000|41,800 38,000|46,200| 42,000|51,700| 47,00056,100  51,000(61,600| 56,000 - - -
EE-TAH | total 214,500\ 195,000]220,000(200,000/225,500| 205,000/ 236,500| 215,000| 248,600/ 226,000] 259,600/ 236,000|271,700| 247,000 282,700\257,000 294,800(268,000{431,200{392,000(480,700|437,000| 506,000 460,000

MELY D7 163,350 | bodycover| 42,350| 38,500 |44,770| 40,700 | 48,400 44,000 (55,660 50,600 |64,130| 58,300|71,390| 64,900|78,650| 71,500/85,910  78,100(93,170| 84,700 - - -

7 M 1250 148,500 | cushioncover| 30,250 27,500 [ 33,880/ 30,800 | 36,300 33,000 (41,140 37,400|45,980 41,800|50,820| 46,200|56,870| 51,700|61,710| 56,100|67,760| 61,600 - - -
tB-BiA# | total 235,950‘214,500 242,000/220,000(248,050 225,500/260,150| 236,500(273,460 248,600] 285,560/ 259,600]|298,870| 271,700 310,970’282,700 324,280(294,800[474,320|431,200| 528,770/ 480,700 556,600506,000

FHELYT7 138,600 | bodycover| 33,000| 30,000 | 36,300| 33,000 | 39,600 36,000 (44,000 40,000 |50,600| 46,000|57,200| 52,000|61,600| 56,000|67,100 61,000|72,600| 66,000 - - -

8 M 1150 126,000 | cushioncover| 26,400 24,000 [28,600| 26,000 | 30,800 28,000 (37,400 34,000|41,800 38,000|46,200| 42,000|50,600| 46,00056,100| 51,000 |60,500| 55,000 - - -
EB-B2A#H|  total 198,000‘ 180,000]203,500| 185,000/209,000| 190,000/ 220,000| 200,000{ 231,000/ 210,000{ 242,000/ 220,000| 250,800 228,000 261,800‘238,000 271,700/247,000]/390,500( 355,000 435,600| 396,000| 458,700 417,000

LT 152,460 bodycover| 36,300 33,000 |39,930 36,300 (43,560 39,600 |48,400 44,000 55,660 50,600|62,920| 57,200 (67,760 61,600|73,810 67,100|79,860 72,600 - - -

9 M 1050,/950 138,600 | cushioncover| 29,040 26,400 [31,460/| 28,600 | 33,880 30,800(41,140 37,400|45,980 41,800|50,820| 46,200 |55,660| 50,60061,710| 56,100[66,550| 60,500 - - -
EE&-BiA# | total 217,800‘ 198,000]223,850|203,500/229,900| 209,000| 242,000| 220,000| 254,100/ 231,000{ 266,200/ 242,000|275,880| 250,800 287,980‘261,800 298,870/271,7001429,550|390,500[479,160| 435,600| 504,570 458,700

HEL T 104,500 bodycover| 24,200 22,000 | 26,400 24,000 | 28,600 26,000|31,900 29,000 [35,200 32,000|39,600| 36,000 [42,900/ 39,000(47,300 43,000 (50,600 46,000 - - -

M 650 95,000 | cushioncover] 19 800 18,00020,900 19,000(23,100 21,000[25,300 23,000 (28,600 26,000 (31,900| 29,000 |35,200| 32,000|37,400| 34,000|40,700| 37,000 - - -
EE-TAH | total 148,500\135,000 151,800| 138,000 156,200 142,000 161,700 147,000|168,300| 153,000]176,000| 160,000 182,600| 166,000 189,200\ 172,000]195,800(178,000/292,600|266,000{326,700|297,000| 343,200 312,000

H'HTJ"/77 215,160 bodycover| 59,400 54,000 |63,360 57,600)69,960 63,600(79,200 72,000(89,760| 81,600 |100,320| 91,200 | 110,880/ 100,800] 118,800/ 108,000| 128,040 116,400 - - -

10 S-R/L 1950/1850 195,600 | cushioncover| 40,920 37,200 43,560/ 39,600 | 47,520 43,200 (55,440 50,400|62,040 56,400|69,960| 63,600|75,240| 68,400|84,480 76,800[92,400| 84,000 - - -
LtE&-BA# | total 315,480‘286,800 322,080/292,800(332,640 302,400/ 349,800| 318,000| 366,960 333,600| 385,440/ 350,400]|401,280| 364,800 418,440’380,400 435,600|396,000| 646,800/ 588,000 724,680| 658,800| 762,960 693,600

ERYT7 179,300 | bodycover| 49,500| 45,000 | 52,800| 48,000 | 58,300 53,000 (66,000 60,000 |74,800 68,000|83,600| 76,000]92,400| 84,00099,000 90,000 106,700 97,000 - - -

11 S_R/L 1750 163,000 cushioncover| 34,100 31,000 [ 36,300 33,000 39,600 36,000 | 46,200 42,000 (51,700 47,000 |58,300| 53,000 | 62,700 57,000 | 70,400 64,000|77,000 70,000 - - -
EB-B2A#H|  total 262,900‘239,000 268,400/244,000(277,200 252,000/291,500| 265,000{ 305,800/ 278,000{ 321,200/ 292,000| 334,400| 304,000 348,700‘317,000 363,000/330,000{539,000{490,000{603,900|549,000| 635,800 578,000

H‘ﬂ‘]"/?? 197,230 | bodycover| 54,450| 49,500 | 58,080| 52,800 | 64,130 58,300 (72,600 66,000|82,280 74,800]91,960| 83,600)101,640| 92,400 |108,900 99,000 117,370| 106,700 - - -

12 S-R/L 1650 179,300 | cushioncover| 37,510 34,100 [39,930/| 36,300 | 43,560 39,600 (50,820 46,200|56,870 51,700 |64,130| 58,300|68,970| 62,700|77,440 70,400 |84,700| 77,000 - - -
tE&-BlA# | total 289,190‘262,900 295,240/268,400(304,920 277,200/320,650| 291,500( 336,380 305,800{ 353,320/ 321,200|367,840| 334,400 383,570’348,700 399,300/363,000{592,900(539,000/664,290|603,900| 699,380 635,800

BRI 167,200 | bodycover| 46,200| 42,000 [49,500| 45,000 53,900 49,000 (61,600 56,000 |70,400  64,000|77,000( 70,000|85,800| 78,000 94,600 86,000 102,300 93,000 - - -

13 S-R/L 1550 152,000 | cushioncover| 30,800 28,000 [ 33,000/ 30,000 | 36,300 33,000 (41,300 38,000|46,200 42,000|52,800| 48,000|58,300| 53,00062,700 57,000(68,200| 62,000 - - -
EE-HA#H | total 244,200\222,000 249,700/227,000{257,400 234,000/270,600| 246,000{ 283,800 258,000{297,000/270,000|311,300|283,000 324,500\295,000 337,700/307,000{497,200{ 452,000 555,500{ 505,000| 585,200 532,000

- 183,920 bodycover| 50,820 46,200 | 54,450 49,500 59,290 53,900 |67,760 61,600 [77,440 70,400 |84,700 77,000 [ 94,380 85,800 | 104,060 94,600 | 112,530/ 102,300
14 S-R/L 1450 167,200 | cushioncover| 33,880 30,800 [ 36,300| 33,000 | 39,930 36,300 (45,980 41,800|50,820 46,200 |58,080| 52,800 |64,130| 58,30068,970  62,700|75,020| 68,200

EB-#A#A| total 268,620\244,200 274,670/249,700/283,140 257,400/297,660|270,600|312,180/ 283,800{326,700/297,000|342,430|311,300 356,950\324,500 371,470/337,7001546,920({497,200{611,050|555,500| 643,720 585,200
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‘o - body | cover B C D E F G H J REM25 REM30 REM35
Bidd Ak BAA AHEE| BAH K| BAs | Fain| Bids A BAA K@ A Kame| Bida  Reis) BiAs AHme] A  Ksms] BAs | wame| BiAs | Feis

[T 156,200 bodycover |42,900] 39,000 [ 46,200/ 42,000 [50,600 46,000 57,200 52,000 [66,000 60,000(72,600] 66,000 [81,400 74,000 [88,000] 80,000 94,600 86,000 - - -

15 S R/L 1350 142,000 | cushioncover| 27,500 25,000 | 28,600 26,000 |31,900 29,000 [37,400 34,000 [41,800 38,000 |46,200 42,000 {50,600 46,000 [55,000 50,000 |60,500 55,000 - - -
E-BAA total 226,600‘206,000 231,000/210,000] 238,700/ 217,000/ 250,800 228,000{264,000| 240,000|275,000| 250,000 288,200‘262,000 299,200/272,000/311,300 283,000 454,300| 413,000/ 508,200| 462,000| 534,600| 486,000

IR 171,820 bodycover |47,190 42,900 | 50,820 46,200 (55,660 50,600 62,920 57,200 [ 72,600 66,000 79,860 72,600 |89,540 81,400 [96,800 88,000 104,060 94,600 - - -

16 S R/L 1250 156,200 | cushioncover| 30,250 27,500 | 31,460 28,600 |35,090 31,900 |41,140 37,400 [45,980 41,800 50,820 46,200 |55,660 50,600 [60,500 55,000 66,550 60,500 - - -
L&-BiAA total 249,260‘226,600 254,100/231,000] 262,570/ 238,700/ 275,880 250,800(290,400| 264,000| 302,500| 275,000 317,020‘288,200 329,120/ 299,200] 342,430 311,300/ 499,730|454,300|559,020| 508,200| 588,060| 534,600

[T 154,000 bodycover |34,100 31,000 36,300 33,000 38,500 35,000 41,800 38,000|47,300 43,000 52,800 48,000 (60,500 55,000 (66,000 60,000 [71,500 65,000 - - -

16 S-R/L 1150 140,000 | cushioncover| 24,200 22,000 |25,300| 23,000 27,500 25,000 |33,000 30,000|38,500 35,000 44,000 40,000 (49,500 45,000|55,000| 50,000|60,500| 55,000 - - -
LB BriAd total 212,300’ 193,000 215,600 196,000| 220,000 200,000(228,800| 208,000{ 239,800 218,000 250,800 228,000 264,000‘240,000 275,000/ 250,000] 286,000 260,000 442,200|402,000(491,700|447,000|519,200| 472,000

d—F—HDF 231,000 bodycover |53,900 49,000 |58,300| 53,000]63,800 58,000|71,500| 65,000 (80,300 73,000|90,200  82,000]99,000| 90,000 106,700/ 97,000 | 115,500 105,000 - - -

17 CC-R/L 210,000 | cushioncover| 41,800 38,000 [44,000 40,000 (47,300 43,000|56,100 51,000 (62,700 57,000 {68,200 62,000|77,000 70,000 (83,600 76,000 (90,200 82,000 - - -
18 1980/1780 LB-BAA total 326,700‘297,000 333,300/ 303,000{ 342,100/ 311,000 358,600 326,000| 374,000 340,000( 389,400| 354,000 407,000‘370,000 421,300/ 383,000(436,700/ 397,000{629,200|572,000| 698,500 635,000( 733,700| 667,000

St —prpF  |254100  bodveover (59,290 53,90064,130 58,300|70,180 63800|78,650 71500 (88,330 80300 (99,220 90,200 (108,900 99,000 {117,370 106,700| 127,050 115500 - - -

18| Go-R/L 188071550 | 231000  cushioncover| 45,980 41,800 48,400 44,000 52,030 47.300|61,710 56,100 |68,970 62,700 |75,020 68.200)84,700 77.000|91,960 83,600]99,220 90,200 - - -
E-BAA total 359,370‘326,700 366,630/ 333,300] 376,310 342,100 394,460 358,600(411,400| 374,000|428,340| 389,400 447,700‘407,000 463,430/ 421,300/ 480,370 436,700/692,120|629,200| 768,350| 698,500| 807,070| 733,700

il 69,300 | bodycover [16,500 15,000 17,600 16,000|18,700 17,000 {22,000 20,000 25,300 23,000 {28,600 26,000 [30,800 28,000 34,100 31,000|37,400 34,000 - - -

19 S e 63,000 | cushioncover| 20,900 19,000 [ 22,000/ 20,000 | 25,300 23,000 29,700 27,000 {33,000 30,000 {36,300 33,000 41,800 38,000 (45,100 41,000 (49,500 45,000 - - -
LE-BiAA total 106,700‘ 97,000 | 108,900| 99,000 | 113,300/ 103,000{ 121,000/ 110,000{ 127,600 116,000| 134,200/ 122,000 141,900‘129,000 148,500/ 135,000( 156,200/ 142,000| 233,200/ 212,000| 264,000/ 240,000] 280,500 255,000

—— 66,000 | bodycover [12,100 11,000|13,200 12,000|15,400 14,000 [16,500 15,000 |18,700 17,000{20,900 19,000 23,100 21,000 25,300 2300027500 25,000 - - -

25 17 60,000 | cushioncover| 17,600 16,000 (18,700 17,000 19,800 18,000 |22,000 20,000 {25,300 23,000 [27,500 25,000 30,800 28,000 (33,000 30,000 36,300 33,000 - - -
L&-BiAa total 95,700’ 87,00097,900/| 89,000 101,200, 92,000 | 104,500 95,000 | 110,000| 100,000 114,400 104,000 119,900‘109,000 124,300/ 113,000( 129,800/ 118,000] 222,200/ 202,000|267,300| 243,000 251,900 229,000

20 Hoviay 12,100 | cushioncover| 18,700 17,000 [ 19,800 18,000 [22,000 20,000 25,300 23,000 28,600 26,000 [31,900 29,000 |35,200 32,000 (38,500 35,000 [41,800 38,000 - - -
PLW-900 11,000 | total |30,800 28,000 (31,900 29,000|34,100 31,000 (37,400 34,000|40,700 37,000 |44,000 40,000 47,300 43,000 50,600 46,000 [53,900 49,000|89,100| 81,000 |103,400 94,000 [110,000 100,000

91 Hovay 11,000 | cushioncover| 15,400 14,000 [ 16,500 15,000 [ 18,700 17,000 |20,900 19,000 24,200 22,000 26,400 24,000 29,700 27,000|31,900 29,000 35,200 32,000 - - -
PLW-750 10,000 total |26,400 24,000(27,500 25,000 29,700 27,000|31,900 29,000 35,200 32,000 (37,400 34,000 40,700 37,000|42,900 39,000 |46,200 42,000 77,000/ 70,000|89,100 81,000 (94,600 86,000

99 Eyviay 9,900 | cushioncover| 14,300 13,000 |15,400 14,000 [17,600 16,000|19,800 18,000 [22,000 20,000 24,200 22,000 |26,400 24,000 28,600 26,000|31,900 29,000 - - -
PLW-650 9000 |  total 24,200 22,000|25,300 23,000 27,500 25000|29,700 27,000 31,900 29,000 34,100 31,000|36,300 33,000 [38,500 35000|41,800 38,000 60,500 55000 (67,100 61,000|69,300 63,000

g3| I—F—Fva> | 8800 cushioncover| 13,200 12,000{14,300 13,000|15400 14,000|17,600 16,000 18,700 17,000 {19,800 18,000 20,900 19,000 22,000 20,000 31,900 29,000 - - -
PLW-B620 8,000 = total 22,000 20,000|23,100 21,000 24,200 22,000 |26,400 24,000|27,500 25,000 28,600 26,000 [29,700 27,000 30,800 28,000|41,800 38,000 [60,500 55000 |67,100 61,000|69,300 63,000

o4l XFM Du3> | 7700  cushioncover| 11,000 10,000 (12,100 11,000|13,200 12,000 {15,400 14,000]16,500 15000 17,600 16,000]18,700 17,000 {19,800 18,000]29,700 27,000 - - -
PLW-B490 7000 total |18,700 17,000|19,800 18,000 (20,900 19,000|23,100 21,000|24,200 22,000 |25,300 23,000 26,400 24,000|27,500 25,000 37,400 34,000 [47,300 43,000 ]53,900 49,000|55,000 50,000

TIURASF 148,500| bodycover 45,100/ 41,000|49,500| 45,000 52,800 48,000 58,300/ 53,000|66,000 60,000|72,600 66,000|77,000 70,000 88,000 80,000|94,600| 86,000 - - -

26| CHR/L 1560 | 135.000 cushioncover|37,400 34,000(38500 35000|40,700 37.000|46,200 42.000[50,600 46,000 56,100 51,000 61,600 56,000 |68,200 62,000 |72,600 66,000 - - -
LB BA total 231,000’210,000 236,500/ 215,000( 242,000/ 220,000{ 253,000/ 230,000] 265,100/ 241,000(277,200| 252,000 287,100‘261,000 304,700 277,000{ 315,700 287,000{ 433,400/ 394,000| 480,700 437,000{503,800| 458,000

= e | 5500  cushioncover| 6,600 6,000 | 7,700 7,000 | 8,800 8,000 | 9,900 9,000 [11,000 10,000 12,100 1100013200 12,000]14,300 13,00016,500 15,000 - - -
P TG 5000  total |12,100 11,000|13,200 12,000 14,300 13,000 15400 14,000|16,500 15,000 17,600 16,000 18,700 17,000|19,800 18,000|22,000 20,000 36,300 33,000 |41,800 38,000 |44,000 40,000

~AYRL R 11,000 | cushioncover| 16,500 15,000 [ 17,600 16,000 [ 18,700 17,000 |22,000 20,000 {25,300 23,000 28,600 26,000 31,900 29,000 (35,200 32,000 38,500 35,000 - - -
HR-550 10,000 total 27,500 25,000 28,600 26,000 29,700 27,000]33,000 30,000 36,300 33,000 [39,600 36,000 |42,900 39,000 ]46,200 42,000 (49,500 45,000 |88,000 80,000 ]101,200 92,000 |108.900 99,000
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